
LONG WEEKEND
For children aged 5 to 10 years old

at Lotus Room, 1st Floor

The activity maychange withoutprior notice

Time FRIDAY
6 June

SATURDAY
7 June

SUNDAY
8 June

10.00

11.00

12.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

Paper
Jellyfish Craft

Popsicle Stick 
Craft

Break Time

Colouring
on The Bag

Colouring on 
Your Canvas

Snails of
The Paper

Making 
Paper Mats

Your Unique 
Bracelets

Break Time

Gypsum 
Colouring

Making Paper 
Panda Face

DIY - Paper 
Dragon

DIY - A Paper 
Bird

Paper Jellyfish 
Craft

Break Time

Shang Recycled 
Project

Making Paper 
Binocular

DIY - A Paper 
Caterpillars


