NG CONTRACTOR CONTRACT

LONG WEEKEND For children aged 5 to 10 years old

at Lotus Room, 1st Floor

Time	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
	6 June	7 June	8 June
10.00	Paper	Making	DIY - A Paper
	Jellyfish Craft	Paper Mats	Bird
11.00	Popsicle Stick	Your Unique	Paper Jellyfish
	Craft	Bracelets	Craft
12.00	Break Time	Break Time	Break Time
14.00	Colouring	Gypsum	Shang Recycled
	on The Bag	Colouring	Project
15.00	Colouring on	Making Paper	Making Paper
	Your Canvas	Panda Face	Binocular
16.00	Snails of	DIY - Paper	DIY - A Paper
	The Paper	Dragon	Caterpillars



•

1

The activity may change without prior notice